RS/RT
techno logy  made in  I ta ly
Since 1955 Varvel has been making speed reducers and
variators for light industry applications. Reliable partner in
power transmission equipment offers also customized solutions
always according to a socially responsible company values.
Modularity and flexibility lead Varvel products by a unique kit
form, common to all gearbox series. This feature allows distri-

	2D/3D Drawings
	Guided selection
	Example: FRT50/B3 1/20 N56 AC1.0 ORDER DESIGNATION
	INPUT ARRANGEMENTS
	MOUNTING POSITIONS
	Output Configuration (RS , RA , RS / RS)
	MOUNTING POSITIONS
	Two-Stage Worm Input Configuration (RS / RS)
	MOUNTING POSITIONS
	SERVICE FACTORS – WEIGHTS & LUBRICANTS – INPUT LOADS
	EXTERNAL LOADS
	RATINGS 2 poles - SF 1.0
	4 poles - SF 1.0  RATINGS
	RATINGS 6 poles - SF 1.0
	8 poles - SF 1.0  RATINGS